S bt v — S WAL Meh e o i el tee e e R i e e s s e i e www mAt A e WA e e

145) 1 454220-1 CAP, RAM 59

) 144 1 453736~1 HOUS ING 58

?Qﬁ:éw RETAINING 143 57
(REF) PLATE (REF) 145 = (
% 147 55 1
5 ° 140 54 f
139 I T 460680 =] | FINGER,FEED ASS'Y /AN | 53 |
°\\ _ 138 52 :
! 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 51 i
W f 136 50 :
G 1350 1 7-21002-9 | BOLT, CRIMPER 49 |
4 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (¢ 10) SHEAR PLATES 8 FEED ASSY |1 34 481 o
133 47 !
7 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (s 8) STRIP GUIDE & BLADE 132 46 ,
AMP-0O~-LECTRICx MACHINE GUARD (REF) 57 ? E90T971=1 PLUG, NYLON I |
130 1 _455674-1 | RAM 44 ;
2 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 129] 1 6901251 WASHER, LAMINATED - 43 ;
128] 1 6901241 WASHER, RAM 42 :
127 SPACER, DISC /N | 41 ;
2 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 126 2 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40 |
125f 2 6901701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39 !
124) ) ©90142-] | DISC, INSULATION 38 ;
2 2-21006-6 SCR, SKT SET OVAL POINT (4~40 x.62) DRAG 123] 1 e-690e92-5 | DISC, WIRE 37 !
1 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 x.25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 1220 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 ;
121 I 6302121 POST, RAM 35 |
120 34 :
119 33 :
r 118 32 !
& 117 31 |
= I 2 7-21002-2 | SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x.50) STRIPPER 116 30 |
Q 4 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x.75) HSG CAP 115 29 |
2 1 22?33 8 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32x.38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL |114 ; I GO RSP ACE R CTRIPOER 25— |
3 4 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20x.50)STR GDE PL |113] | 630455-3 | STRIPPER 27 |
£ 3 2-2273%-%| SCR, BIN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20x.62)BASE PL 112 4556761 PLATE, BASE 26 !
3 111] 2 22354-8 DRAG, STUD 25 |
< 1170 1 455¢78-1 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24 i
» 2 23030-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32x.25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC |1038] | 240825-5 | PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23 |
E 2 2-21000-¢ | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32x,32) SHEAR BLADE 108] 2 . -222%)-9 | SPRING, DRAG 22 ;
\ 3 2-210600 -7 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32x5p) STRIP GUIDE 107 21 |
2 2-21000-9 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32x.75) STRIP GUIDE 106 1 462925-1| DRAG, STOCK 20 i
2 3-21000-9 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32xLge) AIR FEED ASSY 05| — GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19 !
’ 104 2 454204 -5| GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18| i
103 17 ;
102 16 :
TO PRESS 2 3-21000-8 | S5CR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .BBYSHEAR PLATE 101 15 i
CASTING | 455750-7 | GUARD ASsY /A 79 14 :
| 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 1 |- Ga0481-4.| SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13 :
REF &E52935/-2 | 0IL, LUBRICATING 77 ; 23846-)1 | SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12 |
| 454406~1 SPACER, LUB BRACKET 76 : 2400441 | PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11 |
[ 460277-1 AIR FEED ASS’Y Al 75 — SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10 i
NOTES; } £92655-1 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY= (,97(,55-5 AN 74 | GA04.82-4 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR g :
1. ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES : 240422 VALVE,SHUT QEE 73] 1 3-6&3452-9] ANVIL 8 :
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED Z 690603-1 SPRING ,ASSIST 72 ! 3-090474-0| BLADE, SLUG 7 ;
ON THIS APPL [CATOR. | — 232381 QUICK DISCONNECT 71 } 2 455892-%| HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 65 | :
— 226201 TUBING, 1/4 0D NI r 4-24064-\-2| SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5 :
USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN — 22294-6 ELBOY, 1/8 NPT - 1/4 TUBE 69 | 23%009.7 | SPACER, TUBULAR “ 4 |
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. 68 1 456134~ | CRIMPER, INSULATION Ll | 3 I
671 i | 1450524 - | SPACER, DEPRESSOR - | 2 |
A GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN ! 1424350~ | HOLDER, PIN, WIRED 661 1 ASEA0%~-1) CRIMPER, WIRE 1 |
ORERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP- ] 1490525-3 DEPRESSOR, WIRE, ) 651 a1y PART NO DESCRIPTION T :
O-LECTRIC MACHINE. . -e3147-4 | SPRING, COMP - gg o CRIMPING DATA VTUAPPLICATOR WILL APPLY |
/A QUANTITY IN INCHES. 2 210172 SCREW, DRIVE #2 x .19lg 1 62 WPA"%:;L*S CR{;“*EG’;’“G’” ’g125j21227> STRIE. LENGTH 925688 %

H R . N Ty K

;; A SEE DWGS FOR COMPONENTS. 1 {3672541?”% PLATE, IDENTIFICATION *“"“-% . T ey - . n - :
| e C NO7 USED |
KEY : W@TY “ff?\RT NO N . DESCRIPTION _ N | o [ D ] WM&SQIWMQPSEDM - ;
| RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. TREMARRS ' S R 2| ] L F}? T;PE D b AR INST i
o AIRE . ) E
g% ) GREASE LIGHTLY. TS ABPLY G ERMINAL T T ;,mi‘:i?w‘ LBWQQ) F 700 ,,i? 80%? o - ;
g g WIRE RANGE INSULATION RANGE_[ MACHINE NO - |
‘HI o L — e et et | 51O mmE | T (275 D)l 565 425-5 B s I
é : ) MACHINE PART NO DISTRIBUTION REMARKS AMP O-LECTRIC. :
§ BTN HD SKT CAP SCR 3/8-16x.75 (REF) CUSTONER A APPL SERIAL MO ORIGINAL CAIR FEED I |
® ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER — ’
CUSTOMER COPY ] |
CITY ENG APP CUSTOMER WIRE, REQUIRED FOR, _ 1
|} ) FIELD ENG COPY |l pepy icATOR SET-UF § QUALIFICATION B S
§ g : = E‘F g:{i 92:;“(;}9 j‘:ﬁe ; l! 9;; 255{&“2—}3 cf.%) .J?Iélz? RIS | ANP INCORPORATED I
2 8 / =~ Toi150- 3 ’0/% DR 8780 AF?% 1A Harrisburg, Po. \
Vi LCI gixi‘éigﬁw /TR % ;n 93/% Pt O™ Y {REV !
: T | S s gmacs dnp i Ye [11D] Sc1238-2 [
BT5T | _ R e ey et A e R 9350 L MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR. |

G| * Trodemark of AMP Incorporated | CTR | REVISTON RECORD | APP |DATE|PIFLLTA | _REVISION RECORD | APP |DAIEININALTR | REVISION RECORD | ibe |DATE] ’"’?’EDCSI‘J’*R" PLUG TERIMINAL m{im

| w‘?‘;“ | CUSTOMERANDASSEMBLYDRAWENG ] mﬁ%‘] i

— R x

wwwww - o e ae e e e am _—— e e e v e - - . .- ! - - " e . e e . PO P e et e o wn e m o mme e w w e s mem e o e o U
e o o e e e s e v 4 e e o on ch e e e e e e Mt e ek s e e i b e wm e mme s rn wmm e mmr e o o men e wem mev e i wew e s e et e e wwm e o e ot



